Aim at the Hood 2015 Karen Bragg - Secretary
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140 (503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

101 Arabian Cross Rail Hunter ATR 1'6""-2"

No Entries

102HAJ/AA Cross Rail Hunter ATR 1'6"-2"

No Entries

103 Arabian Cross Rail Working Hunter ATR 2

No Entries

104HA/AA Cross Rail Working Hunter ATR 2’

No Entries

105Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3""-2'6"

No Entries
106 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2'3"-2'6"
No Entries
107 Arabian Working Hunter ATR 2'6""-2'9"
No Entries
108HA/AA Working Hunter ATR 2'6""-2'9""
No Entries
109Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles ATR 2'6"-2'9"

No Entries

110AHA Hunter Seat Equitation over Obstacles Medal JTR 2'6"-3"

No Entries

111 Arabian Regular Working Hunter 3'-3'3"

No Entries

112HA/AA Regular Working Hunter 3'-3'3"

No Entries

113Arabian Low Jumper

No Entries

114HA/AA Low Jumper

No Entries

115Arabian Jumper Open

No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2015

25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 232

1 205
2 258
3 233
1 258
2 232

236
1 258

240
1 209
2 241
1 210
2 201
3 213
1 210
2 201

Horse

Alusion of Fire

E-Bask In the Wishes
Lady Loria ++++//
Imnaha

Lady Loria ++++//
Alusion of Fire
The Black Pearl G

Lady Loria ++++//
Chantilly Daanteellaa

El Ghaddei Habibi
Khlassic Rhock

Enlightened
Aulways Magic
HF Sirtainly Witez

Enlightened
Aulways Magic

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score
116 HA/AA Jumper Open
No Entries
117 Arabian Hunter Hack, two fences 2'-2'6"
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby
118HA/AA Hunter Hack, two fences 2'-2'6""
AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Ahna Bowman Ahna Bowman
Sarah Asby Sarah Asby
119Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump, ATR
Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby
Peggy Splawvn Peggy Splawvn
120 AHA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump, Medal JTR
Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Kamille Wetters Vicki Treadwell
121 AJHA/AA Power and Speed Jumpers Exhibition 3'3"
No Entries
401Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 2 & Under
Sharell Newman Kathleen Bennett Schuler 36
Kamille Wetters Vicki Treadwell 31
402 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions in Hand 3 & Older
Kim Lacy Kim Lacy 69
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 62.5
Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 57.5

403 Arabian Sport Horse Colts/Stallion in Hand Champion & Reserve

Kim Lacy
Tony Jackson

Kim Lacy
Tracy Oliver

404 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 2 & Under

No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

237
248
255
245
247
238
212
244
252

O o ~NO”OL DN WN K

1 237

240
246
219
211
243

a b wOoN B

207
215
239
250
222
202
257

~No o b wN R

Horse

JWA Shadowfax

C Our Zeus

Zhane Grey

Allegro D Amadeus
Sir Soxx A Lot

MS Hisanis Haimovi
TA Im Too Hsexy
A Jagger
Minneannapolis

JWA Shadowfax
C Our Zeus

SZ Mercedes

Chantilly Daanteellaa
SparklingbCyder
HM Mystic Day
Makhayla

Nationa Miracle

Chantilly Daanteellaa
SparklingbCyder

AF August Star
Kendric Wind GM
Khougar

STLA Fame Ous Amos

Wickedly Western
Out All Knight
Red White N Zipped

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

405Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 3 & Over

Cherise Hoagland
Summer Chapman
Morgan Snyder
Christina Hintz
Nicole Rowley
Jennifer McCloud
Tammy Bowers
Patrice Lynn Sears
Jennifer Becar

406 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand Champion & Reserve

Cherise Hoagland
Summer Chapman

Kristel Hoagland
Katherine Allen
Stephanie Snyder
Christina Hintz
Nicole Rowley
Jennifer McCloud
Tammy Bowers
Patrice Lynn Sears
Janet Jones

Kristel Hoagland
Katherine Allen

407 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under

Stephanie Snyder

Sue Hays Zdler

408Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over

Sharell Newman
Summer Chapman
Dannelle Haugen
Kim Lacy

Wendy Wright

409 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve

Sharell Newman
Summer Chapman

Vicki Treadwell

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Barbara Marcinkowski

Samantha Lewsly
Wendy Wright

Vicki Treadwell

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra

410HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand

No Entries

411HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

412HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 3 & Over

AngelaWilson
Dannelle Haugen
Connie Wadling
Summer Chapman
Zoe Prince-Brookes
Tony Jackson
Nicole Curry

AngelaWilson
Gwendolyn Marshall
Connie Wadlling
Katherine Allen
Dawn Gossler
Tracy Oliver

Phyllis Ann Hicks

Score

69
67.5
61.5
56.5

455
26.5
25

61
59.5

56.5
35.5

76
63.5
53.5
52.5

52
485
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
413HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Champion & Reserve
1 207 AF August Star AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
2 215 Kendric Wind GM Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall
414HAJAA Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under
No Entries
415HAJAA Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over
1 258 Lady Loria++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
2 206 MNF Bristol Bey AngelaWilson AngelaWilson 72
3 254 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 715
4 236 The Black Pearl G Peggy Splawvn Peggy Splawvn 69.5
5 223 | Llove Lucy Zoe Prince-Brookes Jennifer Dockery 67.5
6 249 Mojave Summer S Summer Chapman Summer Chapman 66.5
7 205 E-Bask Inthe Wishes AngelaWilson AngelaWilson 63.5
8 204 Midnight Magik Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 59
9 217 Sawdas Lady Pasha Dannelle Haugen Michael Dean 55
10 203 Midnight Booty Call Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 51
11 256 A Study In Scarlet Linda Louise Waagen Linda Louise Waagen 44.5
12 251 Indiannapolis Kamille Watters Janet Jones
416HAJAA Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve
1 258 Lady Loria++++// Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
2 206 MNF Bristol Bey AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
417 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 2 & Under ATH
1 209 El Ghaddei Habibi Sharell Newman Kathleen Bennett Schuler 54
2 241 Khlassic Rhock Kamille Wetters Vicki Treadwell 21
418Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 3 & Older ATH
1 210 Enlightened Michael Dean Kim Lacy 65.5
2 201 Aulways Magic Hank Oliver Tracy Oliver 63
419 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH
1 210 Enlightened Michael Dean Kim Lacy 65.5
2 201 Aulways Magic Hank Oliver Tracy Oliver 63
420Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 2 & Under ATH
No Entries
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

237
248
255
247
235
232
212
245
244
252

O o ~NO”OL DN WN K

=
o

1 237

246
240
219
211
243

a b wOoN B

207
222
250
239
202

a b woN e

Horse

JWA Shadowfax

C Our Zeus

Zhane Grey

Sir Soxx A Lot
OVH Jak Cousteau
Alusion of Fire

TA Im Too Hsexy
Allegro D Amadeus
A Jagger
Minneannapolis

JWA Shadowfax
C Our Zeus

SZ Mercedes

SparklingbCyder
Chantilly Daanteellaa
HM Mystic Day
Makhayla

Nationa Miracle

SparklingbCyder
Chantilly Daanteellaa

AF August Star
Wickedly Western

STLA Fame Ous Amos

Khougar
Out All Knight

Class Description

Shown By Owner

421 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 3 & Over ATH

Cherise Hoagland Kristel Hoagland
Katherine Allen Katherine Allen
Morgan Snyder Stephanie Snyder
Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley
Barb Christensen Barb Christensen
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby

Tammy Bowers
Christina Hintz

Linda Louise Waagen
Kamille Watters

Tammy Bowers
Christina Hintz
Patrice Lynn Sears
Janet Jones

Score

775
68.5
66
66
65.5
65
58.5

26

422 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Cherise Hoagland
Katherine Allen

Kristel Hoagland
Katherine Allen

423 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under ATH

Morgan Snyder Sue Hays Zdler

424 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over ATH

Nicole Rowley Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Jennifer Becar Vicki Treadwell
Barbara Marcinkowski Barbara Marcinkowski
Tammy Bowers Samantha Lewsly
Wendy Wright Wendy Wright

77.5
68.5

51.5

73
61
50.5
47
455

425Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Nicole Rowley
Jennifer Becar

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Vicki Treadwell

426 HAJAA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand ATH
No Entries
427HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Under ATH

No Entries

428HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 3 & Over ATH

AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Zoe Prince-Brookes Dawn Gossler

Katherine Allen Katherine Allen
Connie Wadlling Connie Wadling
Hank Oliver Tracy Oliver

73
61

69.5
56.5
52.5
50.5
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

O o ~NOOOL D WN -

R
N R O

5B OWN - 5 OWN

N oo WwN R

Nbr

207
222

254
236
205
258
206
223
249
217
203
204
256
251

254
236

238
247
232
210

247
212
237
240

207
258
257
223
203
259
239

Horse

AF August Star
Wickedly Western

MS Annadee

The Black Pearl G
E-Bask In the Wishes
Lady Loria ++++//
MNF Bristol Bey

| Llove Lucy
Mojave Summer S
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Midnight Booty Call
Midnight Magik

A Study In Scarlet
Indiannapolis

MS Annadee
The Black Pearl G

MS Hisanis Haimovi
Sir Soxx A Lot
Alusion of Fire
Enlightened

Sir Soxx A Lot

TA Im Too Hsexy
JWA Shadowfax
Chantilly Daanteellaa

AF August Star
Lady Loria ++++//
Red White N Zipped
| Llove Lucy
Midnight Booty Call
Fascynatin Rhythm
Khougar

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

Score

429HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

AngelaWilson
Zoe Prince-Brookes

AngelaWilson
Dawn Gossler

430HA/AA Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under ATH

No Entries

431HAJAA Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over ATH

Morgan Snyder
Peggy Splawn
AngelaWilson
Taylor Bowman
AngelaWilson

Zoe Prince-Brookes
Theresa Thompson
Michael Dean

Hank Oliver

Hank Oliver

Linda Louise Waagen
Kamille Wetters

Morgan Snyder
Peggy Splawvn
AngelaWilson
Ahna Bowman
AngelaWilson
Jennifer Dockery
Summer Chapman
Michael Dean
Tracy Oliver
Tracy Oliver
Linda Louise Waagen
Janet Jones

432HAJAA Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Morgan Snyder
Peggy Splawvn

Morgan Snyder
Peggy Splawvn

433 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Jennifer McCloud
Nicole Rowley
Sarah Asby

Kim Lacy

Jennifer McCloud
Nicole Rowley
Sarah Asby

Kim Lacy

434 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Nicole Rowley
Tammy Bowers
Cherise Hoagland
Kamille Wetters

Nicole Rowley
Tammy Bowers
Kristel Hoagland
Vicki Treadwell

435HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Jessica Wisdom
Taylor Bowman
Nicole Curry
Jennifer Dockery
Tony Jackson
Gabriela Cowan
Nicole Schrock

AngelaWilson
Ahna Bowman
Phyllis Ann Hicks
Jennifer Dockery
Tracy Oliver
Gabrida Cowan
Connie Wadlling

69.5
56.5

75
73
72
70
69.5
68.5
66.5
65
59.5
58.5
49

75
73
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Aim at the Hood 2015

25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

205 E-Bask In the Wishes
258 Lady Loria++++//

233 Imnaha

217 Sawdas Lady Pasha
223 | Llove Lucy

254 MS Annadee

259 Fascynatin Rhythm
222 Wickedly Western

250 STLA Fame Ous Amos

N oo WwN R

213 HF Sirtainly Witez
248 C Our Zeus

201 Aulways Magic
247 Sir Soxx A Lot

5B OWN -

217 Sawdas Lady Pasha
259 Fascynatin Rhythm
207 AF August Star

202 Out All Knight

5 OWN

219 HM Mystic Day
2 244 A Jagger

1 212 TA Im Too Hsexy
2 232 Alusion of Fire
3 230 Windsong N Dance VT

254 MS Annadee

204 Midnight Magik
256 A Study In Scarlet
215 Kendric Wind GM

5B OWN -

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

436 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

AngelaWilson
Taylor Bowman
Sarah Asby

Michael Dean
Jennifer Dockery
Morgan Snyder
Gabriela Cowan
Zoe Prince-Brookes
Katherine Allen

437 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Dannelle Haugen
Summer Chapman
Tracy Oliver
Nicole Rowley

438HAJAA Sport Horse Show Hack

Dannelle Haugen
Gabriela Cowan
Jessica Wisdom
Tony Jackson

AngelaWilson
Ahna Bowman
Sarah Asby
Michael Dean
Jennifer Dockery
Morgan Snyder
Gabriela Cowan
Dawn Gossler
Katherine Allen

Dannelle Haugen
Katherine Allen
Tracy Oliver
Nicole Rowley

Michael Dean
Gabriela Cowan
AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver

439 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Dannelle Haugen
Renee Buren

Barbara Marcinkowski
Patrice Lynn Sears

440Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Tammy Bowers
Sarah Asby
Melanie Chang

Tammy Bowers
Sarah Asby
Melanie Chang

441HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Morgan Snyder
Tony Jackson

Linda Louise Waagen
Dannelle Haugen

Morgan Snyder
Tracy Oliver

Linda Louise Waagen
Gwendolyn Marshall
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

N oo WwN R

S WN -

Nbr

205
217
233
236
214
223
222

204
221
232
200

221
200

205
210
203

204
254

205
202
250

Horse

E-Bask In the Wishes
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Imnaha

The Black Pearl G
ETA Remember Me

| Llove Lucy
Wickedly Western

Midnight Magik
Champagne Pfizzz
Alusion of Fire

MJD Csavannah Gold

Champagne Pfizzz
MJD Csavannah Gold

E-Bask In the Wishes
Enlightened
Midnight Booty Call

Midnight Magik
MS Annadee

E-Bask In the Wishes
Out All Knight
STLA Fame Ous Amos

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

442HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

AngelaWilson
Michael Dean
Sarah Asby

Peggy Splawvn
Tammy Roberts
Jennifer Dockery
Zoe Prince-Brookes

445Intro Test A- ATR
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Tracy Oliver
Jennifer Becar
Sarah Asby
Sheila Owens

4461Intro Test B - ATR
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Jennifer Becar
Sheila Owens

447Training Level Test 1
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

AngelaWilson
Kim Lacy
Tony Jackson

448Training Level Test Junior Horse

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Tony Jackson
Morgan Snyder

449Training Level Test2 - ATR
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver
Katherine Allen

AngelaWilson
Michael Dean
Sarah Asby
Peggy Splawvn
Tammy Roberts
Jennifer Dockery
Dawn Gossler

Tracy Oliver
Jennifer Becar
Sarah Asby
Sheila Owens

Jennifer Becar
Sheila Owens

AngelaWilson
Kim Lacy
Tracy Oliver

Tracy Oliver
Morgan Snyder

AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver
Katherine Allen

Score

106
104
95

102.5

159
150
142

151.5
136

190
166
161.5
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 200
2 238
3 237
4 210
5 246
1 260
2 247
3 202
1 255
2 247
1 248
2 237
3 238
4 260
5 217

247
1 220
1 207
2 208

Horse

MJD Csavannah Gold
MS Hisanis Haimovi
JWA Shadowfax
Enlightened
SparklingbCyder

BSH Vintage Isabella
Sir Soxx A Lot
Out All Knight

Zhane Grey
Sir Soxx A Lot

C Our Zeus

JWA Shadowfax
MS Hisanis Haimovi
BSH Vintage Isabella
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Sir Soxx A Lot

OFW Ambush

AF August Star
Bask Danzer

Class Description

Shown By

450Training Level Test 3

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Jessica Wisdom
Jennifer McCloud
Cherise Hoagland
Kim Lacy
Summer Chapman

451First Level Test 1

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Andrea Rawson Quale
Nicole Rowley
Tony Jackson

452First Level Test 1

First Level Test1 - ATR

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Morgan Snyder
Nicole Rowley

453First Level Test 3

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Summer Chapman
Cherise Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Andrea Rawson Quale
Michael Dean

Nicole Rowley

454Second Level Test 1

No Entries

455Second Level Test2 - ATR

Judge: Angdla Littlefield
Jennifer Becar

456Second Level Test 3

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Jessica Wisdom
Angie Egberg

Owner

Sheila Owens

Jennifer McCloud
Kristel Hoagland

Kim Lacy

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra

Megab Glowka
Nicole Rowley
Tracy Oliver

Stephanie Snyder
Nicole Rowley

Katherine Allen
Kristel Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Megab Glowka
Michael Dean
Nicole Rowley

Jennifer Becar

AngelaWilson
Karen Newsom

Score

154.5
149.5
146
143.5
123

175.5
166.5
154.5

180.5
165.5

2080
2185
2185
2145
202.5
193.5

220.5

289.5
230.5
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 212
2 220
1 208
1 207
2 201
1 201
1 224
1 227
2 257
3 200
1 203
2 257
3 204
4 227
1 202
2 201
3 257

Horse

TA Im Too Hsexy
OFW Ambush

Bask Danzer

AF August Star
Aulways Magic

Aulways Magic

SC Cirrus Wind

LS Stoptherain

Red White N Zipped
MJID Csavannah Gold

Midnight Booty Call
Red White N Zipped

Midnight Magik
LS Stoptherain

Out All Knight
Aulways Magic

Red White N Zipped

Class Description
Shown By Owner

457Second Level Test 3 - AATR Dover Medal Class

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Tammy Bowers
Jennifer Becar

Tammy Bowers
Jennifer Becar
458Third Level Test 1

Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Angie Egberg Karen Newsom

459Third Level Test 2
No Entries

460Third Level Test 3
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Jessica Wisdom AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
461Fourth Level Test of Choice
Judge: Angdla Littlefield
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
462Prix St George
Judge: Angdla Littlefield
Janet Aungier Sarah Bally
463Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Judge: Angdla Littlefield
Gina Bressler Sonja Luke
Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks
Sheila Owens Sheila Owens
464Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Judge: Angdla Littlefield
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Sonja Luke Sonja Luke

465Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Judge: Angdla Littlefield

Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks

Score

234.5
219

184.5

249.5
231

248.5

2425

183
173
160

2155
205
203.5
197

244
237
230.5

05/04/2015 3:05 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 10 of 1¢

www.gaitkeeper.com



Aim at the Hood 2015

25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

O o ~NOO”OL DN WN B

a b oN B

1
2

Nbr

209
241

201
210
213

201
209
210

212
247
255
238
248
237
245
244
252

212
247

253

246
211
219
240
243

246
253

Horse

El Ghaddei Habibi
Khlassic Rhock

Aulways Magic
Enlightened
HF Sirtainly Witez

Aulways Magic
El Ghaddei Habibi
Enlightened

TA Im Too Hsexy
Sir Soxx A Lot
Zhane Grey

MS Hisanis Haimovi
C Our Zeus

JWA Shadowfax
Allegro D Amadeus
A Jagger
Minneannapolis

TA Im Too Hsexy
Sir Soxx A Lot

SZ Mercedes

SparklingbCyder
Makhayla

HM Mystic Day
Chantilly Daanteellaa
Nationa Miracle

SparklingbCyder
SZ Mercedes

Class Description

Shown By Owner

501 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 2 & Under

Kathleen Bennett Schuler
Vicki Treadwell

Sharell Newman
Kamille Watters

502 Arabian Sport Horse Stallons in Hand 3 & Older

Tony Jackson
Kim Lacy
Dannelle Haugen

Tracy Oliver
Kim Lacy
Dannelle Haugen

503 Arabian Sport Horse Colts/Stallion in Hand Champion & Reserve

Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Sharell Newman Kathleen Bennett Schuler
Michael Dean Kim Lacy

504 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 2 & Under
No Entries

505Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 3 & Over

Tammy Bowers Tammy Bowers

Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley
Morgan Snyder Stephanie Snyder
Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud
Summer Chapman Katherine Allen
Cherise Hoagland Kristel Hoagland
Christina Hintz Christina Hintz
Patrice Lynn Sears Patrice Lynn Sears
Jennifer Becar Janet Jones

506 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand Champion & Reserve

Tammy Bowers
Nicole Rowley

Tammy Bowers
Nicole Rowley

507 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under

Stephanie Snyder Sue Hays Zdler

508 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over

Summer Chapman Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Kim Lacy Samantha Lewsly
Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski
Kamille Wetters Vicki Treadwell
Wendy Wright Wendy Wright

509 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve

Summer Chapman
Stephanie Snyder

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Sue Hays Zdler

Score

70.3
61

70.5
64.5
61.5

70.5
69.1

71.5
71
69

67.5
67

66.5

64.5

61.5

58.5

71.5
71

67

66.5
64.5
64.5

62

68
67
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

N oo WwN R

O o ~NOO”OL DN WN B

R
N R O

207
257
215
250
239
202
222

207
257

205
254
206
249
256
223
258
203
204
236
217
251

205
254

209
241

Nbr Horse

AF August Star

Red White N Zipped
Kendric Wind GM
STLA Fame Ous Amos
Khougar

Out All Knight
Wickedly Western

AF August Star
Red White N Zipped

E-Bask In the Wishes
MS Annadee

MNF Bristol Bey
Mojave Summer S
A Study In Scarlet

| Llove Lucy

Lady Loria ++++//
Midnight Booty Call
Midnight Magik
The Black Pearl G
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Indiannapolis

E-Bask In the Wishes
MS Annadee

El Ghaddei Habibi
Khlassic Rhock

Class Description

Shown By Owner

510HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand

No Entries

511HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

512HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 3 & Over

AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks
Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall
Summer Chapman Katherine Allen
Connie Wadling Connie Wadlling
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver

Zoe Prince-Brookes Dawn Gossler

513HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Champion & Reserve

AngelaWilson
Nicole Curry

AngelaWilson
Phyllis Ann Hicks

514HAJAA Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under

No Entries

515HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over

AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Summer Chapman Summer Chapman
Linda Louise Waagen Linda Louise Waagen
Zoe Prince-Brookes Jennifer Dockery
Taylor Bowman Ahna Bowman
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Peggy Splawvn Peggy Splawvn
Dannelle Haugen Michael Dean
Kamille Wetters Janet Jones

516 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder

517 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 2 & Under ATH

Sharell Newman
Kamille Watters

Kathleen Bennett Schuler

Vicki Treadwell

Score

74.5
68.5
68.5

66.5

59

74.5
68.5

77.5
725
72
72
72
71.5
71

67.5

65.5
62

77.5
725

66
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Aim at the Hood 2015

25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 201
2 210
1 201
2 210
1 212
2 248
3 247
4 255
5 237
6 245
7 232
8 235
9 244
10 252
1 212
2 248
1 253
1 246
2 240
3 219
4 211
5 243
1 246
2 240

Horse

Aulways Magic
Enlightened

Aulways Magic
Enlightened

TA Im Too Hsexy
C Our Zeus

Sir Soxx A Lot
Zhane Grey

JWA Shadowfax
Allegro D Amadeus
Alusion of Fire
OVH Jak Cousteau
A Jagger
Minneannapolis

TA Im Too Hsexy
C Our Zeus

SZ Mercedes

SparklingbCyder
Chantilly Daanteellaa
HM Mystic Day
Makhayla

Nationa Miracle

SparklingbCyder
Chantilly Daanteellaa

Class Description

Shown By Owner

518 Arabian Sport Horse Colts in Hand 3 & Older ATH

Hank Oliver
Michagl Dean

Tracy Oliver
Kim Lacy
519 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Hank Oliver
Michagl Dean

Tracy Oliver
Kim Lacy

520Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 2 & Under ATH

No Entries

521 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand 3 & Over ATH

Tammy Bowers Tammy Bowers

Katherine Allen Katherine Allen
Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley
Morgan Snyder Stephanie Snyder
Cherise Hoagland Kristel Hoagland
Christina Hintz Christina Hintz
Taylor Bowman Sarah Asby

Barb Christensen Barb Christensen
Linda Louise Waagen Patrice Lynn Sears
Kamille Wetters Janet Jones

522 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Tammy Bowers
Katherine Allen

Tammy Bowers
Katherine Allen

523 Arabian Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under ATH

Morgan Snyder Sue Hays Zdler

524 Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over ATH

Nicole Rowley Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Jennifer Becar Vicki Treadwell
Barbara Marcinkowski Barbara Marcinkowski
Samantha Lewsly Samantha Lewsly
Wendy Wright Wendy Wright

525Arabian Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

Nicole Rowley
Jennifer Becar

Lynn Mclintyre Myhra
Vicki Treadwell

526 HA/AA Sport Horse Colts and Stallions in Hand ATH

No Entries

Score

66

66

75.5
68.5
68.5

66.5
66.5
65
63.5
62
55.5

75.5
68.5

67
65.5
63.5

61

67
65.5
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary
(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

207
250
202
239
222

a b w0oN B

1 207

254

205
254
223
217
258
203
249
206
204
236
256
251

O o ~NOO”OL DN WN B

R
N R O

238
247
210
232

S W N PR

Horse

AF August Star

STLA Fame Ous Amos
Out All Knight

Khougar

Wickedly Western

AF August Star
STLA Fame Ous Amos

MS Annadee

E-Bask In the Wishes
MS Annadee

| Llove Lucy
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Lady Loria ++++//
Midnight Booty Call
Mojave Summer S
MNF Bristol Bey
Midnight Magik
The Black Pearl G
A Study In Scarlet
Indiannapolis

E-Bask In the Wishes
MS Annadee

MS Hisanis Haimovi
Sir Soxx A Lot
Enlightened

Alusion of Fire

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

527HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Under ATH

No Entries

528HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 3 & Over ATH

AngelaWilson
Katherine Allen
Hank Oliver

Connie Wadlling

Zoe Prince-Brookes

AngelaWilson
Katherine Allen
Tracy Oliver
Connie Wadling
Dawn Gossler

Score

74.5
67.5
63.5
61.5

529HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

AngelaWilson
Katherine Allen

AngelaWilson
Katherine Allen

530HA/AA Sport Horse Fillies in Hand 2 & Under ATH

Morgan Snyder

Morgan Snyder

531HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand 3 & Over ATH

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder
Zoe Prince-Brookes
Michael Dean
Taylor Bowman
Hank Oliver
Theresa Thompson
AngelaWilson
Hank Oliver

Peggy Splawvn
Linda Louise Waagen
Kamille Wetters

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder
Jennifer Dockery
Michael Dean
Ahna Bowman
Tracy Oliver
Summer Chapman
AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver
Peggy Splawvn
Linda Louise Waagen
Janet Jones

532HA/AA Sport Horse Mares in Hand Champion & Reserve ATH

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder

AngelaWilson
Morgan Snyder

533 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Jennifer McCloud
Nicole Rowley
Kim Lacy

Sarah Asby

Jennifer McCloud
Nicole Rowley
Kim Lacy

Sarah Asby

74.5
67.5

75.5
70.5
70

67.5
66.5
66
65.5
65
63.5

75.5
70.5
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

247
212
237
240

5 OWN R

258
207
259
203
257
223
239

N oo WwN R

205
258
254
259
217
233
222
223
250

oo WN R

248
201
247
213

5 OWN

259
217
207
202

5B OWN -

2 219

Horse

Sir Soxx A Lot

TA Im Too Hsexy
JWA Shadowfax
Chantilly Daanteellaa

Lady Loria ++++//
AF August Star
Fascynatin Rhythm
Midnight Booty Call
Red White N Zipped
| Llove Lucy
Khougar

E-Bask In the Wishes
Lady Loria ++++//

MS Annadee
Fascynatin Rhythm
Sawdas Lady Pasha
Imnaha

Wickedly Western

| Llove Lucy

STLA Fame Ous Amos

C Our Zeus
Aulways Magic
Sir Soxx A Lot
HF Sirtainly Witez

Fascynatin Rhythm
Sawdas Lady Pasha
AF August Star
Out All Knight

A Jagger
HM Mystic Day

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

534 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Nicole Rowley
Tammy Bowers
Cherise Hoagland
Kamille Wetters

Nicole Rowley
Tammy Bowers
Kristel Hoagland
Vicki Treadwell

535HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Taylor Bowman
Jessica Wisdom
Gabriela Cowan
Tony Jackson
Nicole Curry
Jennifer Dockery
Nicole Schrock

Ahna Bowman
AngelaWilson
Gabrida Cowan
Tracy Oliver
Phyllis Ann Hicks
Jennifer Dockery
Connie Wadlling

536 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

AngelaWilson
Taylor Bowman
Morgan Snyder
Gabrida Cowan
Michael Dean
Sarah Asby

Zoe Prince-Brookes

Jennifer Dockery
Katherine Allen

537 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Summer Chapman
Tracy Oliver
Nicole Rowley
Dannelle Haugen

538HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack

Gabriela Cowan
Dannelle Haugen
Jessica Wisdom
Tony Jackson

AngelaWilson
Ahna Bowman
Morgan Snyder
Gabriela Cowan
Michagl Dean
Sarah Asby
Dawn Gossler
Jennifer Dockery
Katherine Allen

Katherine Allen
Tracy Oliver
Nicole Rowley
Dannelle Haugen

Gabriela Cowan
Michael Dean
AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver

539 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Renee Buren
Dannelle Haugen

Patrice Lynn Sears
Barbara Marcinkowski

Score
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 212
2 232
3 230
1 204
2 254
3 256
4 215
1 236
2 205
3 233
4 222
5 217
6 214

223
1 221
2 200
3 230
1 221
2 230
3 200
1 205
2 210
3 219
4 203
1 204
2 219
3 254

Horse

TA Im Too Hsexy
Alusion of Fire
Windsong N Dance VT

Midnight Magik
MS Annadee

A Study In Scarlet
Kendric Wind GM

The Black Pearl G
E-Bask In the Wishes
Imnaha

Wickedly Western
Sawdas Lady Pasha
ETA Remember Me

| Llove Lucy

Champagne Pfizzz
MJD Csavannah Gold
Windsong N Dance VT

Champagne Pfizzz
Windsong N Dance VT
MJD Csavannah Gold

E-Bask In the Wishes
Enlightened

HM Mystic Day
Midnight Booty Call

Midnight Magik
HM Mystic Day
MS Annadee

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

540Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Tammy Bowers
Sarah Asby
Méelanie Chang

Tammy Bowers
Sarah Asby
Méelanie Chang

541HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver

Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder
Linda Louise Waagen Linda Louise Waagen
Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall

542HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

Peggy Splawvn Peggy Splawvn
AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Sarah Asby Sarah Asby
Zoe Prince-Brookes Dawn Gossler
Michael Dean Michael Dean
Tammy Roberts Tammy Roberts
Jennifer Dockery Jennifer Dockery
545Intro Test A- ATR
Judge: Shirley Rector
Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar
Sheila Owens Sheila Owens
Méelanie Chang Méelanie Chang
5461Intro TestB - ATR
Judge: Shirley Rector
Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar
Melanie Chang Melanie Chang
Sheila Owens Sheila Owens
547Training Level Test 1
Judge: Shirley Rector
AngelaWilson AngelaWilson
Kim Lacy Kim Lacy
Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski
Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver

548Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge: Shirley Rector

Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver
Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski
Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder

Score

108.5
9%
92

102.5
101.5
98.5

161
141.5
133.5
127.5

140
134.5
116
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr

2 210
3 261

237
205
202
250
231
214
261

a b w N e

1 237

260
247
202
231

B WN R

212
247
255
216
217
214
237

a b w N e

Horse

MJD Csavannah Gold
Enlightened
Diego Bey RGF

JWA Shadowfax
E-Bask In the Wishes
Out All Knight

STLA Fame Ous Amos
Tays Benazir

ETA Remember Me
Diego Bey RGF

JWA Shadowfax
MS Hisanis Hamovi
SparklingbCyder

BSH Vintage Isabella
Sir Soxx A Lot

Out All Knight

Tays Benazir

TA Im Too Hsexy
Sir Soxx A Lot
Zhane Grey

NF Midnite Sultana
Sawdas Lady Pasha
ETA Remember Me
JWA Shadowfax

Class Description

Shown By

549Training Level Test 2

Judge: Shirley Rector

Jessica Wisdom
Kim Lacy
Jackie Paul

550Training Level Test 3 - ATR
Judge: Shirley Rector

Cherise Hoagland
AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver
Katherine Allen
Sarah Asby
Tammy Roberts
Jackie Paul

551Training Level Test 3

Judge: Shirley Rector

Cherise Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Summer Chapman

552First Level Test 1

Judge: Shirley Rector
Andrea Rawson Quale

Nicole Rowley
Tony Jackson
Sarah Asby

553First Level Test 3 - ATR
Judge: Shirley Rector

Tammy Bowers
Nicole Rowley
Morgan Snyder
Ann-Christine Erikson
Michael Dean
Tammy Roberts
Cherise Hoagland

Owner

Sheila Owens
Kim Lacy
Jackie Paul

Kristel Hoagland
AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver
Katherine Allen
Sarah Asby
Tammy Roberts
Jackie Paul

Kristel Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Lynn Mclintyre Myhra

Megab Glowka
Nicole Rowley
Tracy Oliver
Sarah Asby

Tammy Bowers
Nicole Rowley
Stephanie Snyder
Ann-Christine Erikson
Michael Dean
Tammy Roberts
Kristel Hoagland

Score

178
162.5
149

156
153.5
140.5

136
131.5
129.5

156.5
151
130.5

187
166
163
150.5

515.5
206
203.5
199.5
198
191
189
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Aim at the Hood 2015
25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

Karen Bragg - Secretary

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place

a b ow N e

B WN R

Nbr

238
260
248
247
217
237

212
255
216
220

207

213
220

207
201

213
201

201

Horse

MS Hisanis Haimovi
BSH Vintage Isabella
C Our Zeus

Sir Soxx A Lot
Sawdas Lady Pasha
JWA Shadowfax

TA Im Too Hsexy
Zhane Grey

NF Midnite Sultana
OFW Ambush

AF August Star

HF Sirtainly Witez
OFW Ambush

AF August Star

Aulways Magic

HF Sirtainly Witez

Aulways Magic

Aulways Magic

Class Description

Shown By

554First Level Test 3

Judge: Shirley Rector

Jennifer McCloud
Andrea Rawson Quale
Summer Chapman
Nicole Rowley
Michael Dean

Cherise Hoagland

555Second Level Test 1 ATR
Judge: Shirley Rector

Tammy Bowers
Morgan Snyder
Ann-Christine Erikson
Jennifer Becar

556Second Level Test 2

Judge: Shirley Rector

Jessica Wisdom

557Second Level Test 3

Judge: Shirley Rector

Dannelle Haugen
Jennifer Becar

558 Third Level Test 1
Judge: Shirley Rector

Jessica Wisdom
Tracy Oliver

559Third Level Test 2

No Entries

560Third Level Test 3

Judge: Shirley Rector

Dannelle Haugen
Tracy Oliver

561Fourth Level Test 1

Judge: Shirley Rector

Tony Jackson

Owner

Jennifer McCloud
Megab Glowka
Katherine Allen
Nicole Rowley
Michael Dean
Kristel Hoagland

Tammy Bowers
Stephanie Snyder
Ann-Christine Erikson
Jennifer Becar

AngelaWilson

Dannelle Haugen
Jennifer Becar

AngelaWilson
Tracy Oliver

Dannelle Haugen
Tracy Oliver

Tracy Oliver

Score

235.5
234
217
214
212
203

212
207.5
204
201.5

266

253.5
2345

2155
188.5

2315
2195

226
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Aim at the Hood 2015

Karen Bragg - Secretary

25100 SSW Garden Acre Rd Sherwood, OR 87140

(503) 682-4982

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 224 SC Cirrus Wind
1 247 Sir Soxx A Lot

Class Description
Shown By Owner

562Prix St George

Judge: Shirley Rector
Janet Aungier Sarah Bally

563Dressage Seat Equitation ATR
Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley

564 AHA Dressage Seat Equitation Medal JTR

No Entries

Score

220.5

74
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